Bags and travel / Cooler bags

Impact Aware™ 285 gsm rcanvas cooler bag
undyed

SKU: TP1P422.472
Categorie: Bags and travel
Disponibilitate: In stoc (3385)

The Impact Aware™ 285 gsm recycled canvas small cooler bag keeps your favourite food
and drinks cold, from picnics to road trips, then folds up flat to save on space. Fits up to 8

cans. With AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled materials. The
recycled canvas is undyed and used in its raw form, without chemicals from dyeing or
bleaching. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org.
Composition 70% recycled cotton, 30% recycled polyester; insulation silver foil.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations

Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P422.471
#DDDBD1 [ | TP1P422.472

#003049 N TP1P422.479

=

XD Collection
Black

38

14
38x14x25cm
250

40

60

100

6

60 x 100 mm
Screen transfer
item front middle
black

#3D332B

25

Outlet

Recycled Canvas
BGD

true

260

54

40

40

54 x 40 x 40 cm
10,4

11,2

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

true

Stock
225
3385
1547



