## Impact Aware™ 285 gsm rcanvas cooler bag undyed

SKU: TP1P422.472 Categorie: Bags and travel Disponibilitate: În stoc (3385)

The Impact Aware™ 285 gsm recycled canvas small cooler bag keeps your favourite food and drinks cold, from picnics to road trips, then folds up flat to save on space. Fits up to 8 cans. With AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled materials. The recycled canvas is undyed and used in its raw form, without chemicals from dyeing or bleaching. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. Composition 70% recycled cotton, 30% recycled polyester; insulation silver foil.





General information		
Brand	XD Collection	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	38	
Item Width CM	14	
Item Dimensions	38 x 14 x 25 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	250	
Outer Carton Qty	40	
Max Print Width Default MM	60	
Max Print Height Default MM	100	
Max Colors Default	6	
Max Print Area Default	60 x 100 mm	
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer	
Print Position Default	item front middle	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Item Height CM	25	
Product Life Cycle	Outlet	
Material	Recycled Canvas	
Countries of Origin	BGD	
Eco	true	
Item Weight Gross Gr	260	
Outer Carton Length CM	54	
Outer Carton Width CM	40	
Outer Carton Height CM	40	
Outer Carton Dimensions	54 x 40 x 40 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	10,4	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	11,2	
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS	
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS	
Variable Data Printing	true	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P422.471	225
#DDDBD1	TP1P422.472	3385
#003049	TP1P422.479	1547